

Modenese Luxury Interiors to Unveil TIMELESS and HERITAGE Collections at Salone del Mobile 2025

MILAN, MILAN, ITALY, March 30, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Modenese Luxury Interiors, a distinguished Italian luxury furniture and design brand, is excited to announce its participation in Salone del Mobile 2025, taking place from April 8-13 in Milan. This year, the brand will introduce two breathtaking new collections for 2025: TIMELESS and HERITAGE, showcasing their signature blend of tradition, elegance, and innovation.

Introducing TIMELESS and HERITAGE Collections

• TIMELESS Collection: A celebration of enduring beauty, the TIMELESS collection features exquisite craftsmanship, luxurious materials, and a sophisticated design that defies FUORISALONE 2025
8-15 April from 11am to 9pm
Come visit us in our new showroom

VIA ARBE, 81
20125 MILANO MI

WWW.MODENESEGASTONE.COM

fleeting trends. This collection is now available for preview. View the TIMELESS catalog here.

• HERITAGE Collection: Set to be unveiled during Salone del Mobile 2025, the HERITAGE collection honors the brand's rich legacy with pieces that marry classic techniques with contemporary flair. Visitors will be among the first to experience this stunning debut.

These collections reflect Modenese Luxury Interiors' commitment to creating exceptional designs that elevate living spaces worldwide.

Join Us at Salone del Mobile 2025

We invite design enthusiasts, industry professionals, and media to visit us at Hall 13, Stand C31, during Salone del Mobile 2025. Discover the new TIMELESS and HERITAGE collections and immerse yourself in the artistry that defines Modenese Luxury Interiors.

Event Details:

 What: Presentation of TIMELESS and HERITAGE Collections

• Where: Salone del Mobile, Milan –

Hall 13, Stand C31

• When: April 8-13, 2025

At our stand, you can explore the TIMELESS collection and access its catalog here, while the HERITAGE collection will be published and revealed during the event.

About Modenese Luxury Interiors
With over 200 years of heritage,
Modenese Luxury Interiors has been a
leader in luxury interior design since its
founding in 1818. Known for its 100%
Made in Italy craftsmanship, the brand
specializes in bespoke furniture and
décor that exude timeless elegance.
From private residences to prestigious
public spaces, their work is celebrated
globally.

Giulia Modenese Modenese Gastone +39 389 904 6883 INFO@MODENESEINTERIORS.COM Visit us on social media:

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

Facebook







This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797009315

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.